
 

 
2022-2023 Academic Calendar 

 
 
Day Month  Event Time    Note(s) 
 
Thu Aug 11 Kindergarten Orientation 9:00 AM-10:30 AM   Dismiss at 10:30 AM 

Fri  Aug  12 Opening Day for All Grades, K-8 8:00 AM-3:10/3:20 PM  Regular full-day schedule  

Mon Sep  5 SCHOOL CLOSED/Labor Day  N/A     

Wed  Sep  14  Half Day/Full Faculty Meeting  8:00 AM-12:00 PM   Dismiss at 12:00/Aftercare available 

M-F Oct  10 - 14  SCHOOL CLOSED/Fall Break   N/A     

Fri Nov 4 Half Day/First Trimester Ends 8:00 AM-12:00 PM   Dismiss at 12:00/Aftercare available 

Mon Nov 7  SCHOOL CLOSED/Grading Day  N/A         

Wed Nov 16  Half Day/Full Faculty Meeting 8:00 AM-12:00 PM Dismiss at 12:00/Aftercare available 

W-F Nov 23-25 SCHOOL CLOSED/Thanksgiving Break N/A       

Wed Dec  21 Half Day/Las Posadas Advent Service 8:00 AM-12:00 PM   NO AFTER CARE AVAILABLE 

Thu Dec  22-31 SCHOOL CLOSED/Christmas Break N/A     
 

Thu Jan 5 Classes Resume N/A    Regular full-day schedule    

Wed Jan  11  Half Day/Full Faculty Meeting  8:00 AM-12:00 PM   Dismiss at 12:00/Aftercare available 

Mon Jan  16   SCHOOL CLOSED/MLK Holiday  N/A     

Fri Feb  17 Second Trimester Ends, K-8 N/A  

M-F Feb 20-24  SCHOOL CLOSED/Rodeo Break  N/A      

Wed Mar  15  Half Day/Full Faculty Meeting  8:00 AM-12:00 PM   Dismiss at 12:00/Aftercare available 

M-F Apr  3-7  SCHOOL CLOSED/Easter Break   N/A     

Wed May  10  Half Day/Full Faculty Meeting  8:00 AM-12:00 PM   Dismiss at 12:00/Aftercare available  

Thu May  25 Half Day/Last Day of School, all grades 8:00 AM-12:00 PM   NO AFTER CARE AVAILABLE 

Fri May  26  8TH GRADE COMMENCEMENT 5:00 PM    Updated 1/22/21 

Summary: 174 Academic Days  (Trimester One, Aug 12-Nov 4 [55 days], Trimester Two, Nov 8-Feb 17 [60 days], Trimester Three, Feb 27-May 25 [59 days]) 

 


